P.Gen
140
145
226
228
257
382
386
447
460
477
510
577
628
728
757

Pett
494
446
808
802
495
797
806
800
804
807
803
799
801
798
805

Atleta
FACCIOLO
CELLA
SCAFUTI
GREGIO
TAVERNA
TRICOTTI
MARTELLI
ADDAMO
ORLANDO
RANCARANI
MASTROMONACO
SCONFIETTI
CASIRAGHI
MAITAN
MAURI

VALERIO
ROBERTO
RENATO
DANIELE
PAOLO
LIBERO
ELISABETTA
GIUSEPPE
ANGELO
ANDREA
LUIGI
ANDREA
ROBERTO
LAURA
ROBERTO G

Societa
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM60
SF40
SM55
SM60
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM50
SF45
SM50

P.Cat P.Sex Tempo
10 130 0:38:43
1 135 0:38:50
45 209 0:40:29
46 211 0:40:31
10 239 0:41:09
12 354 0:43:37
4 29 0:43:39
34 408 0:44:42
15 421 0:44:59
72 436 0:45:28
45 463 0:46:06
106 520 0:47:50
105 563 0:48:50
24 102 0:51:23
129 645 0:52:24

Real Time
0:38:42
0:38:46
0:40:13
0:40:26
0:40:52
0:43:33
0:43:21
0:44:13
0:44:27
0:45:07
0:45:34
0:47:31
0:48:20
0:51:03
0:51:52
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